Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE 13-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14.

NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

94,30 USD

109,25
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

255,30
usb

263,35
usb

350,75
usb

496,22

usb

57,39 USD

64,40 USD

77,05 USD

81,65 USD



AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 GCEKIRDEK 36MB

TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

90,85 USD

148,35
usb

609,50
usb

615,25
usb



